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VuSAFE VuSafeTM Panel Width Guide 

� HURRICANE RATED STORM PANELS 

Number 
of Panels 

Panel
Coverage

1 Full Panel 14.00" 

1-½ 20.00" 

2 Full Panel 26.25" 

2-1/2 32.25" 

3 Full Panel 38.50" 

3-1/2 44.50" 

4 Full Panel 50.75" 

4-1/2 56.75" 

5 Full Panel 63.00" 

5-1/2 69.00" 

6 Full Panel 75.25" 

6-l/2 81.25" 

7 Full Panel 87.50" 

7-1/2 93.50" 

8 Full Panel 99.75" 

8-l/2 105.75" 

9 Full Panel 112.00" 

9-1/2 118.00" 

10 Full Panel 124.25" 

10-1 /2 130.25" 

1 1 Full Panel 136.50" 

11-1/2 142.50" 

12 Full Panel 148.75" 

12-1 /2 154.75" 

13 Full Panel 161.00" 

13-½ 167.00" 

14 Full Panel 173.25" 

14-½ 179.25" 

15 Full Panel 185.50" 

15-½ 191.50" 

16 Full Panel 197.75" 

16-½ 203.75" 

17 Full Panel 210.00" 

Minimum Channel 

Width 

15.00" 

21.00" 

27.25" 

33.25" 

39.50" 

45.50" 

51.75" 

57.75" 

64.00" 

70.00" 

76.25" 

82.25" 

88.50" 

94.50" 

100.75" 

106.75" 

113.00" 

119.00" 

125.25" 

131.25" 

137.50" 

143.50" 

149.75" 

155.75" 

162.00" 

168.00" 

174.25" 

180.25" 

186.50" 

192.50" 

198.75" 

204.75" 

211.00" 

Example Panel Configurations 

One Full Panel 

� 

L:=14.00"� 

One and One-Half Panels 
!Two panels overlapped by one-half) 

l�I
Two Full Panels 

i I 
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