

VuSafe™ Panel Width Guide

Number of Panels		Panel Coverage	Minimum Channel Width	
1	Full Panel	14.00"	15.00"	
$1-\frac{1}{2}$	12	20.00"	21.00"	
2	Full Panel	26.25"	27.25"	
$2^{-1}/_{2}$	9	32.25"	33.25"	
3	Full Panel	38.50"	39.50"	
$3^{-1}/_{2}$	150	44.50"	45.50"	
4	Full Panel	50.75"	51.75"	
$4^{-1}/_{2}$.	56.75"	57.75"	
5	Full Panel	63.00"	64.00"	
$5^{-1}/_2$	· *	69.00"	70.00"	
6	Full Panel	75.25"	76.25"	
$6^{-1}/_{2}$	-	81.25"	82.25"	
7	Full Panel	87.50"	88.50"	
$7^{-1}/_{2}$	-	93.50"	94.50"	
8	Full Panel	99.75"	100.75"	
$8^{-1}/_{2}$	₩	105.75"	106.75"	
9	Full Panel	112.00"	113.00"	
$9^{-1}/_2$	2	118.00"	119.00"	
10	Full Panel	124.25"	125.25"	
$10^{-1}/_2$	=	130.25"	131.25"	
11	Full Panel	136.50"	137.50"	Example Panel Configurations
$11^{-1}/_2$	1 	142.50"	143.50"	0 - 5 - 11 - 12 - 13
12	Full Panel	148.75"	149.75"	One Full Panel
$12^{-1}/_{2}$	-	154.75"	155.75"	
13	Full Panel	161.00"	162.00"	← 14.00"
$13^{-1}/_{2}$. 	167.00"	168.00"	One and One-Half Panels
14	Full Panel	173.25"	174.25"	(Two panels overlapped by one-half)
$14^{-1}/_{2}$.*	179.25"	180.25"	
15	Full Panel	185.50"	186.50"	← 20.00"
$15^{-1}/_2$	÷	191.50"	192.50"	Two Full Panels
16	Full Panel	197.75"	198.75"	
$16^{-1}/_{2}$	~	203.75"	204.75"	
17	Full Panel	210.00"	211.00"	← 26.25" →